ZEN S3310-2RS angular contact
ball bearings
ZEN S3310-2RS angular contact ball bearings Warehouse offers
car parts and car accessories. We sell 170 mm d discount
online as well as cheap 165 mm d2 machinery parts.
d 170 mm
d1 176 mm
d2 165 mm
d3 M170x3
a 710 mm
b 200 mm
c 85 mm
g 90 mm
g1 73 mm
h 260 mm
h1 460 mm
l 210 mm
l1 312 mm
l2 0 mm
m 580 mm
n 110 mm
u 42 mm
v 60 mm
r max 1.6 mm
D 310 mm
oil level 90 mm
oil quantity 5,200 Volume_cmc
housing weight 177 kg
Material of Housing ductile cast
fixing bolts G M36
recommended torque 1,520 Nm
Connection bolts M24
Eye bolt(s) M20